

Assam down town University
Sankar Madhav Path, Gandhi Nagar,Panikhaiti
Guwahati 781026 ASSAM, INDIA
Tel (361) 2330008,Fax (0361) 2330678
Mobile 91- 94350 52133
www.adtu.in
Email :bgunni@yahoo.com, bgunni1953@gmail.com

Dr B G Unni, Ph.D (Alld) FRES (London) FIANSc,FISAgBc Director (Research-Biological Sciences)

Certificate

Certified that Mr.Dibyajyoti Ozah was registered for Ph.D. in School of Biological Sciences, The University of Science & Technology, Meghalaya vide letter No. PHD/12A/025 dated 15.06.2012. He has carried out the research on the topic entitled "Isolation, identification and Molecular characterization of Extracellular protein (Coagulase) of Microbial origin" under my supervision at Biotechnology Department CSIR-North East Institute of Science & Technology, Jorhat Assam. He has fulfilled all the necessary conditions for submission of the thesis for Ph.D. degree under The University of Science & Technology, Meghalaya. The contents of the thesis are the original work and any part thereof has not been previously submitted elsewhere for any degree. I recommend that the thesis may be placed before the examiners for consideration of award of the degree of this university.

(BG Unni)



Unveiling Excellence

UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, MEGHALAYA

9th Mile, Techno-city, Kling Road, Baridua-793101, Meghalaya (India) Tel/Fax: +91361-2235768, E-mail: rabinksharma@yahoo.co.in Visit us: www. ustm.ac.in

Dr. R.K Sharma Pro Vice Chancellor

Certificate

Certified that Mr.Dibyajyoti Ozah , was registered for Ph.D. in School of Biological Sciences, The University of Science & Technology, Meghalaya vide letter No. PHD/12A/025 dated 15.06.2012. He has carried out the research on the topic entitled "Isolation, identification and Molecular characterization of Extracellular protein (Coagulase) of Microbial origin" at Biotechnology Department CSIR-North East Institute of Science & Technology, Jorhat Assam under our joint guidance and supervision. He has fulfilled all the necessary conditions for submission of the thesis for Ph.D. degree under The University of Science & Technology, Meghalaya. The contents of the thesis are the original work and any part thereof has not been previously submitted elsewhere for any degree.

(Dr. R.K. Sharma)
